First Name
Colby
Aidan
King
Noah

Duncan
Brady
Maddon
Cade
Eli
Lawson
CJ
Josh
Garren
Alex
Brody
Aiden
Garret
Benjamin
Brett
Mario
Octavian
Landon
Krystian
Seth
Axel
Braxx
Kurt
Locklund
Micah
Grady
Pearce
Kasey
Parker
Karter
Chayton
Jack
Tucker
Miles
Gavin
Gabe
Nolan
Carter
Weston
Kasey
Jaylon
Luke
Westin
Noah
Jordy
Connor
Barrett
Kyle
Conner
Holden
Trey
Ethan

Last Name
Altevogt
Anderes

Anderson
Beavers
Bell
Brack
Brittingham
Brokes
Broxterman
Brungardt
Bryant
Burdick
Campbell
Carpenter
Chambers
Christian
Clark
Cousins
Davidson
Davis
Dean
Dobson
Dorsey
Driggers
Erne
Farr
Faudel 111
Feight
Fiscus
Gebhardt
George

Giesenhagen
Gleason
Gonzalez
Goodwin
Gordon

Goss
Greenly
Gross
Gwennap
Hadley
Hajek
Hammond
Hamrick
Harris
Harris
Haworth
Hegarty
Heim
Herman
Hestand
Huser
Holladay
Holle
Hoover
Horinek

BIB #
002
006
012
018
024
025
026
032
034
043
045
064
067
068
073
076
077
080
081
082
083
084
091
098
111
112
114
117
119
121
123
126
127
131
135
140
146
147
339
148
149
150
153
154
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Position(s)
MLB, RB
OL, LB
WR, DB
TE, DE
QB, FS
QB, OLB
WR, RB
TE, DE
RB, MLB
0G, OT
RB, LB
QB
OT, C
G, C
G, DT
DL, RG
LB, S
DE, K
DL, OL
WR, QB
TE, DE
OLB, FB
QB
WR, DB
QB, S

RB,WR, LB,S

G,DT
OL,DL, DE
QB
RB, LB
QB
WR, CB
NT, C
LB, FB
RB, SS, CB
QB
MLB, FB
LB, G
OT, OG
WR, DB
G, T
RB, FS
WR, TE
WR, DB
WR, OLB
G, T
LG
RB, FB, LB
LB, TE
C, G
WR, LB
C,G,DT
RB, LB
WR, CB
OL, DL
MLB, RB

School
Manhattan High School
Salina South High School
Salina Central High School
Hillsboro High School
Hoxie High School
Garden Plain High School
Lawrence Free State High School
Sylvan Unified High School
Axtell High School
Lawrence Free State High School
Hoisington High School
Cheney High School
Cheney High School
Goddard High School
Southeast of Saline High School
Holden High School
Mill Valley High School
Kingman High School
Baldwin High School
Pleasanton High School
Madison High School
Manhattan High School
Derby High School
Hillsboro High School
Field Kindley High School
Medicine Lodge High School
Halstead High School
Clifton-Clyde High School
Wichita Southeast High School
Southeast of Saline High School
Maize High School
Colby High School
Salina Central High School
Hesston High School
Goodland High School
Salian Central High School
Ellsworth High School
Atchison High School
Medicine Lodge High School
Sutton High School
Maize High School
Nemaha Central High School
Clay Center High School
Baldwin High School
Cedar Vale High School
Fort Scott High School
Piper High School
Wichita State University
Washburn Rural High School
Halstead High School
Labette County High School
Victoria High School
Great Bend High School
Salina South High School
Manhattan High School
Goodland High School

Grad Year
2025
2025
2028
2025
2025
2025
2027
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2028
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2026
2027
2025
2028
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2027
2026
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2024
2026
2025
2026
2026
2026
2027
2025
2027

Weight
197
212
132
200
174
210
186
225
189
291
168
179
264
242
281
264
212
240
168
176
200
182
177
160
276
185
165
165
166
194
170
162
193
178
202
268
171
265
204
188
143
207
302
298
204
205
267
160
265
190
145
250
200

Height

5' 10"
5' 6"
6' 2"
5' 10"
6' 3"
6' 0"
6' 2"
5' 11"
6' 2"
5' g"
5' 11"
6' 2"
5' g"
5' 11"
5' 9"
5' 9"
6' 2"
5' 9"
5' 9"
5' 9"
5' 9"
5' 10"
5' 9"
5' 10"
57"
5' 10"
6' 2"
5' 4"
5' 11"
5' 9"
5' 11"
5' 11"
6' 3"
5' 9"
6' 2"
5' 10"
5' 11"
5' 9"
6' 1"
6' 5"
6' 1"
5' 9"
6' 0"
6' 3"
5' 11"
6' 2"
5' 11"
5' g"
6' 1"
5' 9"

40 Yard Dash

4.94
5.09
5.16
5.18
5.12
5.04
4.85
5.12
4.87
5.35
4.80
4.77
5.77
5.36
5.57
5.28
4.70
5.69
5.08
4.96
5.12
4.64
5.10
5.08
5.35
4.87
5.70
5.17
5.10
4.54
5.04
4.61
5.88
4.87
4.65
4.57
5.00
4.85
5.60
4.80
4.62
4.91
5.69
5.46
5.77
4.67
4.93
5.25
4.94
5.39
4.75
4.88
5.18
5.25

Pro Agility

4.60
5.10
4.96
4.64
4.88
4.96
4.65
5.03
4.78
5.26
4.65
4.50
5.21
5.15
5.01
4.74
4.68
5.21
4.83
4.96
4.97
4.66
4.88
4.70
4.73
4.65
5.37
4.84
4.68
4.40
4.96
4.53
5.53
4.97
4.55
4.95
4.73
5.39
4.64
5.56
4.96
4.64
4.73
4.96
5.35
5.10
4.45
5.05
4.88
4.97
5.29
4.42
4.49
4.56
4.96

Broad Jump

8' 1"
8' 3"
8' 1"
8' 6"
7' 3"
9' 5"
8' 6"
8' 0"
77"
7' 8"
8' 7"
9' 0"
7' 4"
7' 8"
71"
7' 9"
8' 9"
6' 9"
711"
8' 6"
7' 5"
9' 3"
7' 8"
8' 7"
77"
8' 9"
6' 6"
7' 4"
7' 9"
8' 7"
8' 0"
9' 4"
6' 3"
8' 4"
8' 2"
7' 11"
g' 5"
7' 5"
8" 1"
6' 9"
7' 11"
8' 6"
8' 0"
7' 5"
71"
6' 1"
9" 1"
8' 3"
8' 0"
8' 4"
7' 6"
8' 6"
8' 2"
8' 2"
71"

Vertical

31.0"
28.1"
284"
253"
23.0"
294"
29.1"
283"
253"
251"
274"
309"
18.3 "
25.6 "
20.7 "
255"
203"
249"
26.0 "
23.6 "
34.7"
28.8 "
303"
246"
299"
222"
228"
308"
344"
27.8"
35.7"
204"
30.6 "
29.1"
27.6 "
263"
273"
28.7"
18.8 "
273"
30.0"
27.7"
209"
214"
214"
33.7"
26.0 "
28.1"
285"
23.2 "
328"
263"
275"
211"



First Name
Dalton
Jaydin
Colby

Gannon
Landin
Kamani
Ayden
Kaizer
Trenton
Gabriel
Terrell
Wyatt
Khaelen
Austin
King
Brody
John
James
Ty
Ben
Mason
Noah
Drake
Gage
Walker
Jeremiah
Toren
Xavier
Daxton
AJ
Nate
Taylen
Maddex
Derek
Issac
Caleb
Colter
Elvis
Dominick
Tanner
Brody
Gavin
Parker
Wyatt
Payton
Gavin
Dalton
Parker
Conner
Corbin
Jarek
AJ
Skylar
Armane
Howie
Weston

Last Name

Hornback
Hudley
Irey
Jacobson
Johnson
Jones
Juarez
Kanitz
Kern
Kimzey
King
Kirkpatrick
Kwi
Lamb
Leonard
Litton
Lujan
MacKinney
Marbery
Marker
Martin
Martinez
Mellies
Meyer
Middleton
Miller
Miller
Miller
Minton
Mitchell
Mitchell
Morales
Moreno
Morgan
Nikolas
Noble
Oldham

Ortega - Saldana

Pedrow
Perry
Pfannenstiel
Pfannenstiel
Pinamonti
Pollet
Pray
Price
Priddy
Prince
Proffitt
Puga
Purdy
Quick
Ray
Redmond
Rezac
Rock

BIB #

169
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
186
187
188
189
335
191
192
193
194
195
196
338
197
337
200
201
205
209
220
221
222
223
224
225
228
229
230
231
232
336
250
269
291
444
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
301

Position(s)
DE, OLB
RB, MLB

WR,RB, CB

QB, S
RB, OLB
DB, WR

RB, LB
WR, QB

MLB, T, TE

MLB, RB
WR, S
LB, LS
DT, DE

MLB, G
FS, SS

DE, TE

RB, WR

DE, OLB
WR, TE
S, OLB

WR, QB
DE, LB
QB, DB

DE, MLB, G

WR, RB

QB, DE
TE, OLB
WR, DB
QB
WR, DB
DE, RB

K, RB, OLB

RB, MLB
QB, P
S, WR

WR, TE
LB, FB

RB, WR
OL, DL
OT, OG
DE, TE

OBL, SS

DT, DE, OLB

QB, SS

NG, DE

MLB, FB
TE, QB

OL
DB, WR

DT, C
WR, CB

C,DT
DE, MLB
RB, CB

LB, TE
WR, CB

School
Derby High School
Manhattan High Scool
South Haven High School
Southeast of Saline High School
Ellsworth High School
Hays High School
Liberal High School
Moundridge High School
Great Bend High School
Pittsburg High School
Hutchinson High School
Hays High School
Lee’s Summit High School
Osage City High School
Washburn Rural High School
Beloit High School
Derby High School
Salina Central High School
Fort Scott High School
Lawrence High School
Hoisington High School
Osage City High School
Jackson Heights High School
Halstead High School
Russell High School
Lincoln Junior Senior High School
Smoky Valley High School
Lincoln High School
Great Bend High School
Derby High School
Pittsburg High School
Hoisington High School
West Elk High School
Eisenhower High School
Derby High School
Ellis High School
Lakin High School
Garden City High School
Holden High School
Derby High School
Russell High School
Derby High School
Pittsburg High School
Sutton Public High School
Derby High School
Goodland High school
Smoky Valley High School
Central High School
Pittsburg High School
Norton Community High School
Hays High School
Cheney
Hutchinson High School
Salina South High School
St Mary’s High School
Abilene High School

Grad Year
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2027
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2026
2027
2026
2027
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2027
2025
2026
2027
2025
2026
2028
2027
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2027
2025
2025

Weight
210
200
152
156
174
164
193
158
212
208
168
214
333
220
165
238
190
228
182
159
196
153
212
142
175
168
171
187
212
157
197
190
170
185
208
158
321
260
222
187
227
170
231
190
166
223
181
291
155
235
198
137

170

Height
6'0"
5'9"
517"
6'0"
5'10"
6' 2"
5'6"
511"
6'0"
5' 8"
5'6"
6'0"
6'1"
5' 8"
5'6"
6' 4"
517"
6' 3"
6' 2"
6'0"
5'11"
5'8"
511"
53"
6'1"
6'0"
5'9"
5'9"
5'10"
5'8"
5'10"
6' 2"
5'6"
6'1"
6'1"
5' 5"
5'10"
5'9"
6'1"
5' 8"
5'10"
6'0"
6'2"
5' 8"
5'11"
5'9"
6' 2"
5'9"
5'9"
5'9"
54"

5' 9"

40 Yard Dash
5.06
4.57
5.03
4.94
4.75
4.65
4.98
4.87
5.28
5.09
4.65
4.92
6.46
5.77
4.86
5.00
4.65
4.88
5.30
4.94
5.17
4.86
4.80
5.28
4.60

5.15
4.80
4.88
4.63
4.90
5.05
4.99
4.87
4.77
5.09
6.63
5.67
5.04
4.63
5.25
4.95
4.85
5.50
6.20
4.83
5.99
4.73
5.28
4.54
4.83
4.79
4.90

Pro Agility
4.46
4.53
4.85
4.61
4.93
4.77
4.57
4.58
4.65
4.45
4.81
5.56
5.05
4.41
4.85
4.55
4.82
4.93
5.50
4.47
4.70
4.48
4.69
5.12
4.60
4.52
4.87
4.80
4.98
4.58
4.79
4.57
4.29
4.72
5.85
5.10
4.66
4.50
4.90
4.64
4.84
4.84
4.97
5.50
4.60
5.68
4.49
4.80
4.84
4.92
4.59
4.60

Broad Jump
7'1"
9' 4"
7' 9"
8'8"
8'5"
9' 2"
8'6"
9'1"
8'6"
8' 4"
9'0"
8'5"
6'4"
6'7"
8' 3"
8'6"
8'5"
8'8"
7' 8"
77"
77"
7' 9"
8'0"
8' 4"
77"
77"
8'0"
9' 4"
8'6"
9' 3"
8'8"
8'5"
9' 2"
7'1"
8'9"
9'0"
8' 3"
5' 4"
6'9"
8' 4"
8'6"
7' 4"
8'5"
81"
8' 3"
6'9"
6'3"
8' 2"
7'6"
8'6"
77"
8'6"
8's"
8'8"
9' 5"

Vertical
299"
328"
293"
321"
279"
37.8"
29.0 "
313"
265"
301"
325"
27.6"
16.8 "
20.7 "
294"
29.0 "
31.6"
324"
25.1"
224"
28.1"
30.1"
302"
29.0 "
294"
269"
27.6"
34.6 "
324"
341"
329"
263"
321"
24.8 "
285"
33.8"
29.1"
158"
225"
254"
315"
251"
29.6 "
283"
289"
211"
17.7"
28.7 "
20.0 "
279"
242"
325"
28.8 "
315"
32.6 "



First Name

Kolton
Trent
Keveon
Jackson
Gunner
Trent
Draven
Braydon
Landon
Landen
Kooper
Keith
Maxson
Cooper
Ryan
Quenten
Aron
Ivan
Tucker
Landon
Guy
Corbyn
Jake
Zane
Camden
Evan
Andrew
Jackson
Tristen
Landon
Ty

Last Name
Rohloff
Rollenhagen
Ruiz
Rumford
Russell
Rymer
Samuel
Scheetz
Schmitz
Schultz
Scripsick
Slaughter
Smiley
Smith
Sramek
Stark
Starlin
Teal
Thaxton
Traver
Tubbs
Turner
Van Horn
Viegra
Vulgamore
Watkins
Watts
Williams
Winfield
Woods
Young

BIB #

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
325
326
327
328
334
329
330
331
332
333

Position(s)
OL, DL
WR, OLB
QB
TE, DE
LG, RG
OLB, RB
DE, OLB
RB, DB
WR, DE
QB
C G
RB, CB
QB, S
DT, OT
DB, RB
WR, CB
OLB, SS
WR, RB
WR, DB
WR, S
LB, TE
WR
DE, OL
QB
QB, S
FB
WR, K, PR
DE, NG
OLB, G, DL
HB, FB
LB, TE

School
Cheney High School
Silver Lake High School
Medicine Lodge High School
Scott City High School
Holden High School
Piper High School
Lawrence Free State High School
Hoxie High School
Axtell High School
Hartford High School
Southwestern Heights High School
Piper High School
Colby High School
Cherryvale High School
Rawlins County High School
Osage City High School
Derby High School
Wichita East High School
Southeast of Saline High School

Marais Des Cygnes Valley High School

Colby High School
Derby High School
Baldwin High School
Hays High School
Scott City High School
Southeast of Saline High School
Mill Valley High School
Derby High School
Andover High School
Clearwater High School
Salina Central High School

Grad Year
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2027
2025
2025
2028
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2027
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025

Weight
261
202
190
247
276
163
209
174
156
129
265
153
160
243
156
164
193
148
165
160
206
149
246
175
170
168
167
208
213
189
222

Height
5'9"
5'11"
6'5"
6'1"
5'9"
6'1"
5'6"
5'9"
57"
514"
5'10"
6' 2"
5'8"
6'0"
5'10"
57"
5'10"
58"
6'1"
5' 8"
6' 4"
6' 2"
6'0"
5' 8"
517"
5'8"
5'9"

6' 0"

40 Yard Dash
5.55
4.99
4.80
5.13
6.09
4.84
4.77
4.80
4.79
5.58
5.88
4.74
5.00
5.51
4.56
4.93
4.95
4.70
4.91
4.96
4.67
5.21
5.11
4.94
4.76
4.65
5.33
4.78

4.98

Pro Agility
4.78
4.65
4.69
4.70
5.37
4.49
4.67
4.40
4.45
4.99
5.35
4.49
4.81
4.96
4.38
4.59
4.77
4.56

4.80
4.85

4.73
4.47
4.67
4.40
4.80
4.76
4.60
4.76

Broad Jump
6'6"
8's"
8' 3"
8'5"
6'4"
8'9"
8's"
8'6"
8' 2"
6'1"
6'9"
87"
8'6"
8' 3"
81"
8'3"
8'3"
8'8"
81"
7' 8"
9' 3"
7' 8"
7'1"
8'6"
8'8"
9'0"
8'8"
7'3"
8'9"
77"
81"

Vertical
17.7"
26.7"
29.0 "
25.2 "
194"
324"
299"
305"
30.6 "
20.6 "
199"
324"
302"
235"
30.7 "
27.7"
28.7 "
32.7"
329"
274"
319"
264"
292"
33.6"
339"
323"
23.6"
311"
25.6"
26.0"



